8-LEVEL SAME POTENTIAL

TERMINAL BLOCK CENTRE PDF DATASHEET
MARKING WITHOUT LOCKING CLIPS o 1992 - 2011 CADENAS Gt
727-126

T Y T Y T ¥ . WaTeW gle X UpTealeW W o7
1 8ig835 836 839 839 £39 €30 $300 i0tPutbHthEt PHtPEt bHt Pt p- [
- L L - L L - L = Tt W] i W] W] i W] 4




8-LEVEL SAME POTENTIAL

WAEGE TERMINAL BLOCK CENTRE
== MARKING WITHOUT LOCKING CLIPS

727-126

ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)

Cross section1 (Cross section / mm?)

Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)

Strip length (Strip length / mm)

Measured voltage (Measured voltage / V)

Measured shock voltage (Measured shock voltage / kV)
Pollution degree (Pollution degree)

Current intensity (Current intensity / A)

Height (Height / mm)

Width (Width / mm)

Depth (Depth / mm)

No. of connection Points (No. of connection Points)
No. of potentials (No. of potentials)

COLOR (COLOR)

WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)

RGB (RGB)

PDF DATASHEET

© 1992 - 2011 CADENAS GmbH

727-126/004-000
0.08-1.5

28 - 16
8-10

250

4

3

18

58.5

7.62

226

32

8

orange
58.687
1,0.58,0.16,0



