



<b>ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)</b>	727-126/004-000
<b>Cross section1 (Cross section / mm<sup>2</sup>)</b>	0.08 - 1.5
<b>Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)</b>	28 - 16
<b>Strip length (Strip length / mm)</b>	8 - 10
<b>Measured voltage (Measured voltage / V)</b>	250
<b>Measured shock voltage (Measured shock voltage / kV)</b>	4
<b>Pollution degree (Pollution degree)</b>	3
<b>Current intensity (Current intensity / A)</b>	18
<b>Height (Height / mm)</b>	58.5
<b>Width (Width / mm)</b>	7.62
<b>Depth (Depth / mm)</b>	226
<b>No. of connection Points (No. of connection Points)</b>	32
<b>No. of potentials (No. of potentials)</b>	8
<b>COLOR (COLOR)</b>	orange
<b>WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)</b>	58.687
<b>RGB (RGB)</b>	1,0,58,0,16,0